
 

 
 

PONTE VEDRA HIGH SCHOOL 
460 Davis Park Road * Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32081 * (904) 547-7350 

 

Home of the Sharks 

Head Coach Robin Mignerey  

Dr. Fredrik Oberkehr, Principal   Eric Frank, Athletic Director 
 

 Volleyball SCHEDULE 2020-2021 

Saturday September 12 (A) vs. Bartram @ BK 1:30  (varsity only) 

Monday  September 14 (H) Middleburg  6:00/7:00  

Tuesday September 15 (A) Bishop Kenny  5:00 / 6:00 / 7:00 

Fri. / Sat. September 18 & 19 Bishop Kenny   All day Tournament (JV only) 

Monday September 21 (A) Ridgeview  5:30 / 6:30 

Tuesday  September 22 (H) Fletcher  5:30 / 6:30 

Thursday September 24 (H) Nease   5:30 / 6:30 

Fri./ Sat. Sept. 25/26 (A) JJVA   All day tournament (Varsity only) 

Thursday October 1 (H) Fleming (Dig Pink) 5:30 / 6:30 

Saturday October 3 (A) JJVA   All day tournament (JV ONLY) 

Monday October 5 (H) P. Menendez (Sr Nt.) 5:30 / 6:30 

Tuesday October 6 (A) Nease   5:30 / 6:30 

Thursday October 8  (A) Creekside  5:30 / 6:30 

Fri. / Sat October 9 & 10 Bishop Kenny  All day tournament (varsity only) 

Monday October  12 (A)  PV (4) vs St. Aug (5) @ St. Augustine  6:30 PM 

Tuesday October 13  (A) District Semi Final  Clay vs Winner of 4 vs 5 @ St. Aug 7:30  

Thursday October 15 (A) TBD vs TBD – District Final @ St. Augustine  6:30 PM  

Wednesday October 21  Reginal Quarters TBA 

Wednesday October 28  Regional Semifinals TBA 

Saturday October 31  Regional Finals TBA 

Saturday November 7  State Semi’s  TBA 

Fri. – Sat. November 13/14 State Finals  Suncoast Credit Union Arena 
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